June 8, 2024 - 2 Man Combo Results

Gross
Pos. Team

1 John Siedlecki + Kurt Katterheinrich
2 Soua Vang + Touleng Vang

3 Brandon Korus + Jeremy Laberda
4 Corey Johnson + Paul Hadden

Gross Skins

Jim Hanson + Terry Mullery
Jerry Parrott + Nate Lassila
Greg Doll + Shane Roepke
Doug McDaniel + Jim Lawler
Soua Vang + Touleng Vang

Gross
Pos. Team

1 Ralph Baxley + Topher Baron

2 Chad Coleman + Connor Danis

3 Jeffrey Cannon + Robert Erickson
4 Jon Grandell + Nathan Petersen

Gross Skins

Jeffrey Cannon + Robert Erickson
Jon Grandell + Nathan Petersen
Ralph Baxley + Topher Baron

Gross
Pos. Team

1 Clarence Super + Tom Plumb

2 Erik Rekdal + John Hedding

3 Sam Tarara + Tim Moe

4 Akshith Mandepally + Josh Anderson

Gross Skins

3E
7E

Akshith Mandepally + Josh Anderson

Erik Rekdal + John Hedding
David Parsons + Nick Holler
Chris Hable + John Nash

Adam Brazil + Thomas Craig

Les Lamkins
Scott Lehman

3w Ryan Aldridge

Total
71
72
73
76

Birdie on 3,
Birdie on 13

Birdie on 16
Birdie on 9
Birdie on 2
Eagle on 6

Total
66
67
68
68

Birdie on 7,
Eagle on 18

Eagle on 5
Birdie on 14

Total
77
78
78
80

Birdie on 4,
Eagle on 9

Birdie on 7,
Birdie on 8

Birdie on 18
Birdie on 10
Birdie on 11

East-West
Net
Purse Pos. Team
$90.00 1 Chris Ruckle + Steve Puffer
$68.00 2 Jerry Parrott + Nate Lassila
$45.00 3 Doug McDaniel + Jim Lawler
$22.00 4 Joe Gadtke + Kevin Haux
Net Skins
$146.00 Terry Mullery + Jim Hanson
$73.00 Nate Lassila + Jerry Parrott
$73.00 Steve Puffer + Chris Ruckle
$73.00 Shane Roepke + Greg Doll
$73.00
West-North
Net
Purse Pos. Team
$90.00 1 Brian Orn + Zac Uren
$68.00 2 Darek Albertson + Steve Albertson
$45.00 3 Aaron Nyberg + Jason Helmin
$22.00 4 Bill Giesie + Stuart Finley
Net Skins
$240.00 Robert Erickson + Jeffrey Cannon
$120.00
$120.00
North-East
Net
Purse Pos. Team
$90.00 1 Phillip Laverdiere + Randy Carlson
$68.00 2 Jake Bredenberg + Matt Woessner
$45.00 3 Jon Kampp + Thomas Martin
$22.00 4 David Parsons + Nick Holler
Net Skins
$90.00 John Hedding + Erik Rekdal
$90.00 Shawn Hise + Chris Fagerlie
$45.00 Matt Woessner + Jake Bredenberg
$45.00 Chris Hable + John Nash
$45.00 Thomas Craig + Adam Brazil

Randy Carlson + Phillip Laverdiere
James Rajala + Brady Rajala
Blaine Barker + Logan Schmidt

Proxy Winners

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

6N  Phillip Laverdiere
8N Ralph Baxley
8w Chris Fenwick

Total
62
65
66
67

Birdie on 3,
Birdie on 13

Eagle on 16
Eagle on 11
Eagle on 9

Total
66
66
67
67

Eagle on 18

Total
65
66
67
68

Eagle on 7,
Eagle on 8

Eagle on 15
Eagle on 14
Eagle on 10
Eagle on 11
Eagle on 6
Eagle on 13
Eagle on 17

Purse
$90.00
$68.00
$45.00
$22.00

$200.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

Purse
$90.00
$68.00
$45.00
$22.00

$440.00

Purse
$90.00
$68.00
$45.00
$22.00

$110.00

$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
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