

June 8, 2024 – 2 Man Combo Results

East-West

Gross				Net			
Pos.	Team	Total	Purse	Pos.	Team	Total	Purse
1	John Siedlecki + Kurt Katterheinrich	71	\$90.00	1	Chris Ruckle + Steve Puffer	62	\$90.00
2	Soua Vang + Touleng Vang	72	\$68.00	2	Jerry Parrott + Nate Lassila	65	\$68.00
3	Brandon Korus + Jeremy Laberda	73	\$45.00	3	Doug McDaniel + Jim Lawler	66	\$45.00
4	Corey Johnson + Paul Hadden	76	\$22.00	4	Joe Gadtke + Kevin Haux	67	\$22.00
Gross Skins				Net Skins			
	Jim Hanson + Terry Mullery	Birdie on 3, Birdie on 13	\$146.00		Terry Mullery + Jim Hanson	Birdie on 3, Birdie on 13	\$200.00
	Jerry Parrott + Nate Lassila	Birdie on 16	\$73.00		Nate Lassila + Jerry Parrott	Eagle on 16	\$100.00
	Greg Doll + Shane Roepke	Birdie on 9	\$73.00		Steve Puffer + Chris Ruckle	Eagle on 11	\$100.00
	Doug McDaniel + Jim Lawler	Birdie on 2	\$73.00		Shane Roepke + Greg Doll	Eagle on 9	\$100.00
	Soua Vang + Touleng Vang	Eagle on 6	\$73.00				

West-North

Gross				Net			
Pos.	Team	Total	Purse	Pos.	Team	Total	Purse
1	Ralph Baxley + Topher Baron	66	\$90.00	1	Brian Orn + Zac Uren	66	\$90.00
2	Chad Coleman + Connor Danis	67	\$68.00	2	Darek Albertson + Steve Albertson	66	\$68.00
3	Jeffrey Cannon + Robert Erickson	68	\$45.00	3	Aaron Nyberg + Jason Helmin	67	\$45.00
4	Jon Grandell + Nathan Petersen	68	\$22.00	4	Bill Giesie + Stuart Finley	67	\$22.00
Gross Skins				Net Skins			
	Jeffrey Cannon + Robert Erickson	Birdie on 7, Eagle on 18	\$240.00		Robert Erickson + Jeffrey Cannon	Eagle on 18	\$440.00
	Jon Grandell + Nathan Petersen	Eagle on 5	\$120.00				
	Ralph Baxley + Topher Baron	Birdie on 14	\$120.00				

North-East

Gross				Net			
Pos.	Team	Total	Purse	Pos.	Team	Total	Purse
1	Clarence Super + Tom Plumb	77	\$90.00	1	Phillip Laverdiere + Randy Carlson	65	\$90.00
2	Erik Rekdal + John Hedding	78	\$68.00	2	Jake Bredenberg + Matt Woessner	66	\$68.00
3	Sam Tarara + Tim Moe	78	\$45.00	3	Jon Kamp + Thomas Martin	67	\$45.00
4	Akshith Mandepally + Josh Anderson	80	\$22.00	4	David Parsons + Nick Holler	68	\$22.00
Gross Skins				Net Skins			
	Akshith Mandepally + Josh Anderson	Birdie on 4, Eagle on 9	\$90.00		John Hedding + Erik Rekdal	Eagle on 7, Eagle on 8	\$110.00
	Erik Rekdal + John Hedding	Birdie on 7, Birdie on 8	\$90.00		Shawn Hise + Chris Fagerlie	Eagle on 15	\$55.00
	David Parsons + Nick Holler	Birdie on 18	\$45.00		Matt Woessner + Jake Bredenberg	Eagle on 14	\$55.00
	Chris Hable + John Nash	Birdie on 10	\$45.00		Chris Hable + John Nash	Eagle on 10	\$55.00
	Adam Brazil + Thomas Craig	Birdie on 11	\$45.00		Thomas Craig + Adam Brazil	Eagle on 11	\$55.00
					Randy Carlson + Phillip Laverdiere	Eagle on 6	\$55.00
					James Rajala + Brady Rajala	Eagle on 13	\$55.00
					Blaine Barker + Logan Schmidt	Eagle on 17	\$55.00

Proxy Winners

3E	Les Lamkins	\$25.00	6N	Phillip Laverdiere	\$25.00
7E	Scott Lehman	\$25.00	8N	Ralph Baxley	\$25.00
3W	Ryan Aldridge	\$25.00	8W	Chris Fenwick	\$25.00